Form UP 04

Appeal Board

Department Name

Other _

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

C	ITY OF PORTLAI	
Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached	PERMIT	PERMIT ISSUED Permit Number: 040951 JUL 2 2 2004
This is to certify that Cordeau Christopher S		CITY OF PORTLAND
has permission to Amendment tp permit AT 161 Grant St		53 B033001
of the provisions of the Statutes the construction, maintenance a this department.		s of the City of Portland regulating es, and of the application on file in
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	N fication inspect in must go and with a permit in procult thereof is ed or of the NOTICE IS REQUIRED.	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIREDAPPROVALS Fire Dept.		

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

ocation of Construction:	Owner Name:		Ωυν	r Address:	3 (3.5) (5.1)	Phone:		
	owner reame.			Grant St		rnone:		
	- A . N			actor Address:	i GTY OF PORTY	Phone		
√a	self			tland		W. W. S. C.		
			Permi	t Type:	Coperative Community	Zone:		
√a	n/a		Am	endment to M	Iultifamily	R-1		
ast Use:	Proposed Use:		Perm	it Fee:	Cost of Work:	(CEO District:		
Multi Units -4 D.4		Amendment to perr	nit	\$914.00	_ \$77,000.00	2		
	# 04077 1 to ce		FIRE	DEPT:	✓ Annroyed	ECTION:		
	window replac	ing, floor sheathin	g.	Denied Use Group: Type: S				
legal use, 4d	1, 1000 = In	ate .			&	ZHAB OF, EMS		
cegre use 1 4 a						7/204		
Amendment tp permit # 04077	1				Signat	um (Va X X		
Amendment tp permit # 04077	1				Signal	ture: C7 C		
			Aatio	n. Manuar	rad	v/Conditions Denied		
			Actio	Action: Approved Approved w/Conditions Denied				
			Signa	ture:		Date:		
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:	=			Zoning Approval			
gg	07/12/2004	Special Zone or	Doviova	T Zomin	a Annal I	Historic Preservation		
1. This permit application do		_			ng Appeal			
Applicant(s) from meeting Federal Rules.	applicable State and	Shoreland	nous.	Variance	e	Not in District or Landma		
rederal Rules.		Shoreland Wetland Low Sexuel Word Am Low Sexuel White the sexuel of th		Miscellaneous				
Building permits do not inc septic or electrical work.	clude plumbing,	wetland to		Miscella	ineous	Does Not Require Review		
Building permits are void i	f work is not started	☐ Flood Zone	na	Condition	anal Use	Requires Review		
within six (6) months of the		po mulas	ein	Condition	mai Osc	requires review		
False information may inva		Subdivision	ا العرب ال	Interpret	tation	Approved		
permit and stop all work		Subdivision WN	NILOW					
		Site Plan		Approve	d	Approved w/Conc tions		
		Maj Minor	- M M □	Denied		☐ Denied		
		10K	Parl					
		Date: 7/17	10W	late:		Date:		

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit **for** work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE

City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit				Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: ((207) 874-87	716	04-0961	07/12/2004	053 B033001	
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		C	Owner Address:		Phone:
161 Grant St	Cordeau Christopher S	\mathbf{S}		161 Grant St		
Business Name:	Contractor Name:		(Contractor Address:		Phone
n/a	self			Portland		
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		P	Permit Type:		
n/a	n/a			Amendment to Mu	ltifamily	
Proposed Use:		Prop	osed	l Project Description:		
Multi Units (4 D.U.) / Amendment to	permit # 04077 1 to cen	ter fire Am	end	lment tp permit # 04	4077 1	
wall, window replacing, floor sheathing	ıg.					
Dept: Zoning Status: A	pproved	Review	er:	Marge Schmuckal	Approval Da	te: 07/14/2004
Note: Legal use 4 family dwelling u	• •			· ·		Ok to Issue: 🔽
Thou. Legal use 4 family dwelling units only all previous conditions sun in force.						
Dept: Building Status: A	pproved with Condition	s Review	er:	Mike Nugent	Approval Da	te: 07/22/2004
Note: Ok to Issue: ✓						
1) Penetrations to agmy fire separation assembly must be protected in accordance with Chapter 7 of the building Code.						
2) One Hour fire separation partition must extend from the floor of the basement to the underside of the roof sheathing.						
Dept: Fire Status: A	pproved with Condition	s Review	er:	Lt. MacDougal	Approval Da	te: 07/21/2004
Note:	rr					Ok to Issue:
	in accordance with NET	0A 1011 if a C	ofo+	ry Codo	•	OR to 155uc. —
1) smoke detectors shall be installed in accordance with NFPA 101Life Safety Code						

BUILDING PERMIT INSPECTION PROCEDURES

Please call 874-8703 or 874-8693 to schedule your inspections as agreed upon

Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months.

The Owner or their designee is required to notify the inspections office for the following inspections and provide adequate notice. Notice must be called in 48-72 hours in advance in order to schedule an inspection:

By initializing at each inspection time, you are agreeing that you understand the inspection procedure and additional fees from a "Stop Work Order" and "Stop Work Order Release" will be incurred if the procedure is not followed as stated below.

A Pre-construction Meeting will take place	e upon receipt of your building permit.
Footing/Building Location Inspect	ion; Prior to pouring concrete
Re-Bar Schedule Inspection:	Prior to pouring concrete
Foundation Inspection:	Prior to placing ANY backfill
Framing/Rough Plumbing/Electric	cal: Prior to any insulating or drywalling
Final/Certificate of Occupancy:	Prior to any occupancy of the structure or use. NOTE: There is a \$7500 fee per inspection at this point.
Certificate of Occupancy is not required for one you if your project requires a Certificate of Conspection If any of the inspections do not occuphase, REGARDLESS OF THE NOTICE	Occupancy. All projects DO require a final cur, the project cannot go on to the next
	ES MUST BE ISSUED AND PAID FOR,
BEFORE THE SPACE MAY BE OCCUP	TIED
Signature of Applicant/Designee Signature of Inspections Official	Date Date
CBL: OS S S Building Permit #	04096/

All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property faxes or user charges on any property withir the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Total Square Footage of Proposed Struc	square Footage of 3	Lat
Chart# 53 Block# B Lot# 33	Owner: Stephen Sanderson Buck Buy Properties, LLC	749-3448
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Applicant name, address & telephone:	cost Of 80,000 Work: \$ 80,000
If the location is currently vacant, what we happroximately how long has it been vacable. Approximately how long has it been vacable. Proposed use: Re-Russian Make Project description: Repairing Stairs S	cant: or Changing occupancy, for Repairs and after a tions control fire wall, coplacing (1. Opgrading vering and is ready: Steve 749-2 oermit is ready. You must come in a ny work, with a Plan Reviewer. A sto	and pick up the permit and op work order will be issued
THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUENCED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING FORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERFORMATION IF A PERMIT FOR WORK DESCRIPTION IN A PERMIT THIS PERMIT.	PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REPORT. BY THE PROPERTY OF THAT THE OWNER OF PECOND PROPERTY.	REQUIRE ADDITIONAL uthorizes the proposed work and that I

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued. If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to addifional permitting and fees with the Planntng Department on the 4th floor of City Hall

389 Congress Street, 04101	0		^ ^	04-0771	Issue Date.	053 B0	33001	
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:				Dwner Address:			
161 Grant St	Cordeau Chris	Cordeau Christopher S			161 Grant St			
Business Name:	Contractor Nam	Contractor Name:		ntractor Address:		Phone		
	Applicant			ortland				
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:			mit Type:			Zone:	
			A	Alterations - Multi Family			<u> </u>	
Past Use:	Proposed Use:							
4 unit multi/family	4 unit multi/fa replace sub-fl		^	RE DEPT:	/ lin	SPECTION:		
	September 2007 15		1 1		Approved	SI ECITOIV.		
					-			
Proposed Project Description:	·				ا میں			
repair and replace floorin	g and stairs		Sig	nature:	12 Hm 7 si	gnature:		
			Ac	tion: Approv	ed Approv	ed w/Conditions	Denied	
			Signature:			Date:		
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:		•	Zoning Approval				
ldobson	06/10/2004	C	2-17 D2					
1.		l	cial Zone or Reviews	<u> </u>		Historic Preservation		
		St St		Variance		Not in District or Landma		
2. Building permits do not include plumbing,		☐ Wetland		Miscellaneous		Does Not Require Review		
septic or electrical work.		Flood Zone			Conditional Use			
3. Building permits are void within six (6) months of t		Flood Zone		Conditio	Conditional Use		view	
False information may in permit and stop all work	validate a building	Subdivision		☐ Interpretation		Approved		
		Site	e Plan	Approve	d	Approved w/	Conditions	
		Maj ☐ Minor ☐ MM ☐		Denied		Denied		
		late:		late:		late:		
		Cl	ERTIFICATION					
I hereby certify that I am the o								
I have been authorized by the of jurisdiction. In addition, if a po								
shall have the authority to enter								
such permit.	·	•	-			· / 1.	-	
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT			ADDRESS		DATE	РНО	NE	

PHONE

DATE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE